IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC

Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date25-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Civ DJ
Misc D]
Misc DJ
Cr Rev
EX

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

Cr Rev
CA
MACT
Civ DJ
Civ D]
Civ DJ
Civ D]
Civ D]
CA
CA
CA
Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

4066/2023

4067/2023

4068/2023

2577/2023

4070/2023

4072/2023

4073/2023

258272023

2583/2023

4065/2023

4060/2023

4061/2023

4062/2023

4063/2023

4064/2023

257872023

2579/2023

258072023

2581/2023

4069/2023

4074/2023

SMT HARBANS KAUR
HARBANS KAUR

MUKESH ARORA AND ORS
PARMINDER SINGH DHALL

SARDAR AMRIK SINGH
SMT JASWINDER KAUR AND ORS

DR JATINDER JUNEJA
PSB CHITS P LTD

MS R DINGRI MS RAJ DILON
MR SM MISHRA

NARAYAN INSURANCE BROKERS
PVT.LTD.
DEVENDER SINGH

ARIHANT ENTERPRISES @ UDIT
JAIN PROP

GIRI HARDWARE @ INDRAJIT
PROP

REENA
STATE AND ORS

RESHMA
RANJAN KUMAR

DHRUV KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR AND ORS

SURJIT SINGH SAHNI
MOHIT GULATI

SUMAN DHINGRA
GOURAV VERMA

GAURAV GERA
ASHISH CHOPRA

JIWAN PRAKASH SINGH
RAMESH SINGH

DAVINDER KUMAR AND ANR
ATUL JAIN

NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
THE STATE AND ANR

NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
THE STATE AND ANR

STATE
TAHIR ALI

RASHIDAN
MAYA

MAX ENGINEERING AND
MARKETING PVT LTD
ASSOCIATED SWITCHGEARS
AND PROJECTS PVT LTD

UNION BANK OF INDIA
THROUGH ITS BRANCH
MANAGER

NANDU KUMAR RAM

792(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge(AD]))
604 (Additional District Judge)
541(Additional Sessions Judge)
452(Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

582(Additional Sessions Judge)
582(Additional Sessions Judge)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
793(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge(AD]))
604(Additional District Judge)
158(Additional District Judge(AD]))
792(Additional District Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)
582(Additional Sessions Judge)
582(Additional Sessions Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date25-08-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name

22 CS (COMM) 4075/2023 NEELKANTH ENTERPRISES PVT. 789(DISTRICT JUDGE
LTD. (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
ASHWANTI KAPOOR WEST, THC)

23 CS (COMM) 4076/2023 RAKESH GARG 790(DISTRICT JUDGE
M/S SQUIRREL DESIGN HOUSE ~ (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,

WEST, THC)

24 Execution (Comm.) 4071/2023 M/S BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 790(DISTRICT JUDGE

PRIYANKA GUPTA (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,

WEST, THC)
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