## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date25-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Civ DJ	4066/2023	SMT HARBANS KAUR HARBANS KAUR	792(Additional District Judge)
2	Misc DJ	4067/2023	MUKESH ARORA AND ORS PARMINDER SINGH DHALL	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
3	Misc DJ	4068/2023	SARDAR AMRIK SINGH SMT JASWINDER KAUR AND ORS	604(Additional District Judge)
4	Cr Rev	2577/2023	DR JATINDER JUNEJA PSB CHITS P LTD	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
5	EX	4070/2023	MS R DINGRI MS RAJ DILON MR SM MISHRA	452(Additional District Judge)
6	CS (COMM)	4072/2023	NARAYAN INSURANCE BROKERS PVT.LTD. DEVENDER SINGH	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
7	CS (COMM)	4073/2023	ARIHANT ENTERPRISES @ UDIT JAIN PROP GIRI HARDWARE @ INDRAJIT PROP	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
8	Cr Rev	2582/2023	REENA STATE AND ORS	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
9	CA	2583/2023	RESHMA RANJAN KUMAR	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
10	MACT	4065/2023	DHRUV KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
11	Civ DJ	4060/2023	SURJIT SINGH SAHNI MOHIT GULATI	793(Additional District Judge)
12	Civ DJ	4061/2023	SUMAN DHINGRA GOURAV VERMA	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
13	Civ DJ	4062/2023	GAURAV GERA ASHISH CHOPRA	604(Additional District Judge)
14	Civ DJ	4063/2023	JIWAN PRAKASH SINGH RAMESH SINGH	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
15	Civ DJ	4064/2023	DAVINDER KUMAR AND ANR ATUL JAIN	792(Additional District Judge)
16	CA	2578/2023	NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA THE STATE AND ANR	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
17	CA	2579/2023	NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA THE STATE AND ANR	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
18	CA	2580/2023	STATE TAHIR ALI	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
19	Cr Rev	2581/2023	RASHIDAN MAYA	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
20	CS (COMM)	4069/2023	MAX ENGINEERING AND MARKETING PVT LTD ASSOCIATED SWITCHGEARS AND PROJECTS PVT LTD	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
21	CS (COMM)	4074/2023	UNION BANK OF INDIA THROUGH ITS BRANCH MANAGER NANDU KUMAR RAM	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)

## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date25-08-2023

S.No. Case Type		Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
22	CS (COMM)	4075/2023	NEELKANTH ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. ASHWANI KAPOOR	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
23	CS (COMM)	4076/2023	RAKESH GARG M/S SQUIRREL DESIGN HOUSE	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
24	Execution (Comm.	) 4071/2023	M/S BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED PRIYANKA GUPTA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)